301
305
306
307
308
311
312
316
318
319
320
345
346
347
348
350
351
353
354
356
357
358
359

BV-NF-35
BV-NN-02
BV-NN-03
BV-NN-04
BV-NN-05
BV-NN-08
BV-NR-71
BV-NR-75
BV-NR-77
BV-NR-78
BV-NR-79
BV-PF-42
BV-PN-29
BV-PN-30
BV-PN-31
BV-PS-47
BV-PN-39
BV-PN-63
BV-PN-64
BV-PN-66
BV-PN-67
BV-PN-68
BV-PN-69

Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro

Mercedes-Benz Citaro

RET September 2022

30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1r

Pagina 1

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam

Bus Rotterdam

Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk

Kleiweg

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Krimpen a/d ljssel



362
363
365
375
376
401
402
406
407
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114

BV-PN-72
BV-PN-73
BV-PN-75
BV-PN-85
BV-PN-28
BX-HL-22
BX-HL-23
72-BJV-8
69-BJX-1

66-BNT-8
67-BNT-8
48-BNZ-5
49-BNZ-5
51-BNZ-5
52-BNZ-5
54-BNZ-5
61-BNZ-5
65-BNZ-5
66-BNZ-5
68-BNZ-5
69-BNZ-5
70-BNZ-5
71-BNZ-5

RET September 2022

Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro
Mercedes-Benz Citaro G BlueTec®-Hybrid
Mercedes-Benz Citaro G BlueTec®-Hybrid
Van Hool A330 Fuel Cell
Van Hool A330 Fuel Cell
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120

30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
30/68+1 r
44/81
44/81
35/62
35/62

Pagina 2

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2017
2017
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam

Bus Rotterdam

Krimpen a/d ljssel
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Krimpen a/d ljssel

Krimpen a/d ljssel
Sluisjesdijk

Krimpen a/d ljssel



1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137

73-BNZ-5
75-BNZ-5
76-BNZ-5
77-BNZ-5
51-BPF-7
52-BPF-7
53-BPF-7
54-BPF-7
55-BPF-7
56-BPF-7
57-BPF-7
59-BPF-7
63-BPF-7
65-BPF-7
66-BPF-7
68-BPF-7
82-BPG-7
84-BPG-7
86-BPG-7
88-BPG-7
89-BPG-7
90-BPG-7
91-BPG-7

VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea LLE 120

RET September 2022
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam

Bus Rotterdam

Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Krimpen a/d ljssel
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk



1138
1139
1140
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220

92-BPG-7
93-BPG-7
94-BPG-7
35-BNN-2
39-BNN-2
82-BNZ-2
84-BNZ-2
85-BNZ-2
86-BNZ-2
87-BNZ-2
88-BNZ-2
90-BNZ-2
92-BNZ-2
95-BNZ-2
76-BNZ-7
77-BNZ-7
79-BNZ-7
80-BNZ-7
81-BNZ-7
82-BNZ-7
83-BNZ-7
84-BNZ-7
85-BNZ-7

VDL Citea LLE 120

VDL Citea LLE 120

VDL Citea LLE 120
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid

RET September 2022
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam

Bus Rotterdam

Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk



1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243

86-BNZ-7
89-BNZ-7
90-BNZ-7
91-BNZ-7
92-BNZ-7
93-BNZ-7
94-BNZ-7
95-BNZ-7
96-BNZ-7
97-BNZ-7
98-BNZ-7
99-BNZ-7
69-BNZ-9
70-BNZ-9
71-BNZ-9
72-BNZ-9
73-BNZ-9
74-BNZ-9
79-BNZ-9
83-BNZ-9
86-BNZ-9
87-BNZ-9
88-BNZ-9

VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid

RET September 2022
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam

Bus Rotterdam

Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk



1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266

90-BNZ-9
93-BNZ-9
94-BNZ-9
96-BNZ-9
97-BNZ-9
98-BNZ-9
99-BNZ-9
04-BPB-1
05-BPB-1
07-BPB-1
08-BPB-1
09-BPB-1
10-BPB-1
11-BPB-1
12-BPB-1
13-BPB-1
14-BPB-1
16-BPB-1
17-BPB-1
74-BPB-4
76-BPB-4
77-BPB-4
78-BPB-4

VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid

RET September 2022
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam

Bus Rotterdam

Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk



1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289

79-BPB-4
80-BPB-4
81-BPB-4
82-BPB-4
84-BPB-4
85-BPB-4
86-BPB-4
87-BPB-4
88-BPB-4
89-BPB-4
90-BPB-4
91-BPB-4
93-BPB-4
94-BPB-4
96-BPB-4
97-BPB-4
65-BPB-5
66-BPB-5
67-BPB-5
68-BPB-5
69-BPB-5
70-BPB-5
72-BPB-5

VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid

RET September 2022
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam

Bus Rotterdam

Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Sluisjesdijk
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg

Kleiweg



1290
1291
1292
1293
1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1302
1303
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409

73-BPB-5
74-BPB-5
75-BPB-5
76-BPB-5
77-BPB-5
80-BPB-5
81-BPB-5
82-BPB-5
83-BPB-5
84-BPB-5
85-BPB-5
86-BPB-5
87-BPB-5
88-BPB-5
20-BNS-8
21-BNS-8
22-BNS-8
23-BNS-8
24-BNS-8
25-BNS-8
26-BNS-8
27-BNS-8
28-BNS-8

VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLE 120 Hybrid
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric

RET September 2022
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam

Bus Rotterdam

Sluisjesdijk
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg

Sluisjesdijk

Sluisjesdijk

Sluisjesdijk

Sluisjesdijk
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg

Kleiweg



1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1432

29-BNS-8
30-BNS-8
32-BNS-8
33-BNS-8
35-BNS-8
36-BNS-8
37-BNS-8
38-BNS-8
39-BNS-8
40-BNS-8
41-BNS-8
42-BNS-8
43-BNS-8
45-BNS-8
46-BNS-8
47-BNS-8
81-BNS-9
82-BNS-9
83-BNS-9
84-BNS-9
85-BNS-9
86-BNS-9
89-BNS-9

VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric

RET September 2022
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2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam

Bus Rotterdam

Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg

Kleiweg



1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455

90-BNS-9
91-BNS-9
93-BNS-9
95-BNS-9
96-BNS-9
97-BNS-9
98-BNS-9
02-BNT-1
05-BNT-1
06-BNT-1
08-BNT-1
10-BNT-1
12-BNT-1
16-BNT-1
18-BNT-1
19-BNT-1
21-BNT-1
23-BNT-1
25-BNT-1
27-BNT-1
30-BNT-1
78-BNZ-8
79-BNZ-8

VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric

RET September 2022

Pagina 10

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam
Bus Rotterdam

Bus Rotterdam

Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg
Kleiweg

Kleiweg



1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519
1520
1521
1522
1523

76-BRZ-7
77-BRZ-7
78-BRZ-7
80-BRZ-7
81-BRZ-7
82-BRZ-7
83-BRZ-7
65-BSG-5
66-BSG-5
67-BSG-5
68-BSG-5
69-BSG-5
70-BSG-5
71-BSG-5
73-BSG-5
74-BSG-5
29-BSH-2
31-BSH-2
32-BSH-2
33-BSH-2
35-BSH-2
36-BSH-2
37-BSH-2

VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
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1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1530
1531
1532
1533
1534
1535
1536
1537
1538
1539
1540
1541
1542

45-BSH-2
46-BSH-2
49-BSH-2
50-BSH-2
52-BSH-2
53-BSH-2
54-BSH-2
56-BSH-2
57-BSH-2
60-BSH-2
61-BSH-2
49-BSJ-1
51-BSJ-1
53-BSJ-1
54-BSJ-1
55-BSJ-1
56-BSJ-1
57-BSJ-1
58-BSJ-1

VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
VDL Citea SLF 120 Electric
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